:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6255068

Apr 19, 2023 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 195,470 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 512085 - 0.011705462 ETH®
22.63 USD

2 512086 - 0.011784712 ETH®
22.78 USD

3 512087 - 0.011642740 ETH®
22.51 USD

4 512088 - 0.011626135 ETH®
22.48 USD

S 512089 - 0.011747167 ETHE®
22.71 USD

6 512090 - 0.011817005 ETH®
22.85 USD

7 512091 - 0.011757618 ETH®
22.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6255068
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/195470
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512085
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512086
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512087
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512088
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512089
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512090
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512091

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

012092

512093

512096

512097

Validator Id

299615

Amount

- 0.045110535
87.23 USD

- 0.011786005
22.79 USD

- 0.011681582
22.58 USD

- 0.044935727
86.89 USD

- 0.011739638
22.70 USD

- 0.045054326
87.12 USD

- 0.011741240
22.70 USD

- 0.011617052
22.46 USD

- 0.011645693
22.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.033385939
64.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512092
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512093
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512094
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512095
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512096
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512097
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512098
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512099
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/512100
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/299615

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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